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37. Vorfrühlings-Crosslauf 2011 gedruckt:

27.02.2011 / 14:34am 27.02.2011 in Worpswede - Rund um den Weyerberg

Ergebnisliste
Kreismeisterschaft Osterholz

1.240 m Schüler C/D                             Schüler M08 u. jünger

1. /1. 10 Windelband, Jannik 2003 NI TSV St. Jürgen 5:22
2. /3. 18 Grotheer, Marc 2003 NI SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 6:01
3. /4. 25 Nickel, Jonte 2003 NI SG Platjenwerbe 6:09
4. /6. 27 Beck, Paolo 2003 NI SG Platjenwerbe 6:46
5. /9. 26 Lütjen, Tom 2003 NI SG Platjenwerbe 7:04
6. /10. 28 Redecker, Ludovico 2003 NI SG Platjenwerbe 7:08
7. /13. 35 Schumacher, Jan 2004 NI VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 7:38
8. /14. 19 Weigel, Julian 2004 NI SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 7:53
9. /15. 34 Brede, Sebastian 2003 NI VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 8:04

10. /16. 29 Haslop, Felix 2003 NI SG Platjenwerbe 8:37
11. /17. 36 Soltner, Jannik 2004 NI VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 8:46

1.240 m Schüler C/D                             Schüler M09

1. /2. 45 Langhoss, Hendrik 2002 NI SG Platjenwerbe 5:34
2. /5. 21 Gernand, Tim Robin 2002 NI SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 6:11
3. /7. 24 Lethen, Phillip 2002 NI SG Platjenwerbe 6:52
4. /8. 11 Muschketat, Mika 2002 NI TSV St. Jürgen 6:56
5. /11. 43 Büskens, Leander 2002 NI TSV Worpswede 7:12
6. /12. 20 Pape, Till 2002 NI SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 7:35
7. /18. 44 Glißmann, Arvid 2002 NI SG Platjenwerbe 8:48

1.240 m Schüler C/D                             Schüler M10

1. /1. 33 Reich, Timo 2001 NI TSV Lesumstotel 5:08
2. /2. 12 Arens, Nico 2001 NI TSV St. Jürgen 5:19
3. /3. 41 Landwehr, Moritz 2001 NI TSV Worpswede 5:20
4. /4. 17 Grotheer, Nils 2001 NI SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 5:22
5. /5. 13 Traub, Johannes 2001 NI TSV St. Jürgen 5:23
6. /6. 14 Schröder, Per 2001 NI TSV St. Jürgen 5:32
7. /9. 40 Kück, Alexander 2001 NI TSV Worpswede 5:58
8. /12. 46 Weigel, Jarrit 2001 NI SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 6:24
9. /13. 42 Plump, Nils 2001 NI TSV St. Jürgen 6:48

1.240 m Schüler C/D                             Schüler M11

1. /7. 32 Alt, Thorge 2000 NI TSV Worpswede 5:37
2. /8. 15 Kanert, Tristan 2000 NI TSV St. Jürgen 5:52
3. /10. 31 Saidawi, Leon 2000 NI TSV St. Jürgen 5:59
4. /11. 37 Schalk, Mirco 2000 NI VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 6:07

1.240 m Schüler C/D                             �������������������������

1. SG Platjenwerbe I   12  Pkt.
45 Langhoss, Hendrik 2002 2  Pkt.
25 Nickel, Jonte 2003 4  Pkt.
27 Beck, Paolo 2003 6  Pkt.

2. SV "Komet" Pennigbüttel 20  Pkt.
18 Grotheer, Marc 2003 3  Pkt.
21 Gernand, Tim Robin 2002 5  Pkt.
20 Pape, Till 2002 12  Pkt.
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3. SG Platjenwerbe II  26  Pkt.
24 Lethen, Phillip 2002 7  Pkt.
26 Lütjen, Tom 2003 9  Pkt.
28 Redecker, Ludovico 2003 10  Pkt.

4. VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 45  Pkt.
35 Schumacher, Jan 2004 13  Pkt.
34 Brede, Sebastian 2003 15  Pkt.
36 Soltner, Jannik 2004 17  Pkt.

1.240 m Schüler C/D                             �������������������������

1. TSV St. Jürgen I   13  Pkt.
12 Arens, Nico 2001 2  Pkt.
13 Traub, Johannes 2001 5  Pkt.
14 Schröder, Per 2001 6  Pkt.

2. TSV Worpswede 19  Pkt.
41 Landwehr, Moritz 2001 3  Pkt.
32 Alt, Thorge 2000 7  Pkt.
40 Kück, Alexander 2001 9  Pkt.

3. TSV St. Jürgen II  31  Pkt.
15 Kanert, Tristan 2000 8  Pkt.
31 Saidawi, Leon 2000 10  Pkt.
42 Plump, Nils 2001 13  Pkt.
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